Heating
catalogue
2023
North America
22
333
Established in 2004
We offer well-engineered and high quality products that

Shielding Aluminium foil with drain
 Wire/TPC braiding
Outer jacket High temperature PVC
 (thickness-30Mil)
Cable dia. 0,2 inch
Linear wattage 3.8 W/Ft.
Supply voltage 120V & 240V 60HZ.
Underfloor heating cable 3.8 W/ft. &
mat 15W/Sqft. - all surfaces
De-coupling membrane friendly
Installation strip friendly
Product model
Watts
Cable length  Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
120V (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Total) Amp.
WFC/M120-3.8W-029 110 29 7,3 4,5 130,91 0,92
WFC/M120-3.8W-039 148 39 9,9 6,0 97,30 1,23
WFC/M120-3.8W-049 185 49 12,3 7,5 77,84 1,54
WFC/M120-3.8W-068 259 68 17,3 10,5 55,60 2,16
WFC/M120-3.8W-088 333 88 22,2 13,5 43,24 2,78
WFC/M120-3.8W-117 444 117 29,6 18,0 32,43 3,70
WFC/M120-3.8W-146 555 146 37,0 22,6 25,95 4,63
WFC/M120-3.8W-175 666 175 44,4 27,1 21,62 5,55
WFC/M120-3.8W-214 814 214 54,3 33,1 17,69 6,78
WFC/M120-3.8W-253 962 253 64,1 39,1 14,97 8,02
WFC/M120-3.8W-292 1110 292 74,0 45,1 12,97 9,25
WFC/M120-3.8W-331 1258 331 83,9 51,1 11,45 10,48
WFC/M120-3.8W-365 1388 365 92,5 56,4 10,37 11,57
WFC/M120-3.8W-421 1598 421 106,5 65,0 9,01 13,32
WFC/M120-3.8W-447 1700 447 113,3 69,1 8,47 14,17
INDOOR HEATING
Heating Mat
Carrier FG Mesh , De-coupling Membrane
Mesh Type Sticky / Non. Sticky

WFC/M120-3.8W-175 666 175 44,4 27,1 21,62 5,55
WFC/M120-3.8W-214 814 214 54,3 33,1 17,69 6,78
WFC/M120-3.8W-253 962 253 64,1 39,1 14,97 8,02
WFC/M120-3.8W-292 1110 292 74,0 45,1 12,97 9,25
WFC/M120-3.8W-331 1258 331 83,9 51,1 11,45 10,48
WFC/M120-3.8W-365 1388 365 92,5 56,4 10,37 11,57
WFC/M120-3.8W-421 1598 421 106,5 65,0 9,01 13,32
WFC/M120-3.8W-447 1700 447 113,3 69,1 8,47 14,17
Series: WFC: Cable: 3.8 W/Ft., <4.0 W/Ft. (+5%)
Series: WFM: Mat: Nom.15 W/Sq.ft., <15.8 W/sq.ft (+5%)(@ 3" spacing)
Cable spacing can be adusted but not < 3"
Product model
Watts
Cable length  Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
240V (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Total) Amp.
WFC/M 240-3.8W-029 110 29 7,3 4,5 523,64 0,46
WFC/M 240-3.8W-054 204 54 13,6 8,3 282,35 0,85
WFC/M 240-3.8W-063 241 63 16,1 9,8 239,00 1,00
WFC/M 240-3.8W-073 278 73 18,5 11,3 207,19 1,16
WFC/M 240-3.8W-093 352 93 23,5 14,3 163,64 1,47
WFC/M 240-3.8W-112 426 112 28,4 17,3 135,21 1,78
WFC/M 240-3.8W-151 574 151 38,3 23,3 100,35 2,39
WFC/M 240-3.8W-190 722 190 48,1 29,3 79,78 3,01
WFC/M 240-3.8W-229 870 229 58,0 35,4 66,21 3,63
WFC/M 240-3.8W-268 1018 268 67,9 41,4 56,58 4,24
WFC/M 240-3.8W-307 1166 307 77,7 47,4 49,40 4,86
WFC/M 240-3.8W-346 1314 346 87,6 53,4 43,84 5,48
WFC/M 240-3.8W-385 1462 385 97,5 59,4 39,40 6,09
WFC/M 240-3.8W-424 1610 424 107,3 65,4 35,78 6,71
WFC/M 240-3.8W-502 1906 502 127,1 77,5 30,22 7,94
WFC/M 240-3.8W-579 2202 579 146,8 89,5 26,16 9,18
WFC/M 240-3.8W-657 2498 657 166,5 101,5 23,06 10,41
WFC/M 240-3.8W-729 2771 729 184,7 112,6 20,79 11,55
WFC/M 240-3.8W-841 3197 841 213,1 130,0 18,02 13,32
WFC/M 240-3.8W-895 3400 895 226,7 138,21 16,94 14,17
Alu. Foil
Heating Wires
Drain Wire
HE

Aluminium foil Self-adhesive aluminium foil (14µ)
 laminated glass fi ber cloth (150 µ)
Mat width 1.64 Ft.
Final mat thickness  0.059-0.067 Inch
Heat density    14 W/Sq.ft.
Wire spacing  3 inch
Operating voltage  120 V
Linear wattage 3.3W/Ft.
Cold tail 15Ft. long
Heating Conductor
ETFE Insulated  parallel laid heating CoreAl.Wire Braid
Product model Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area (ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WUFAFM-120-14-9.0 126 39 9,0 5,5 114,3 1,1
WUFAFM-120-14-12.0 168 51 12,0 7,3 85,7 1,4
WUFAFM-120-14-18.0 252 77 18,0 11,0 57,1 2,1
WUFAFM-120-14-24.0 336 103 24,0 14,6 42,9 2,8
WUFAFM-120-14-30.0 420 129 30,0 18,3 34,3 3,5
WUFAFM-120-14-36.0 504 154 36,0 22,0 28,6 4,2
WUFAFM-120-14-42.0 588 180 42,0 25,6 24,5 4,9
WUFAFM-120-14-48.0 672 206 48,0 29,3 21,4 5,6
WUFAFM-120-14-54.0 756 232 54,0 32,9 19,0 6,3
WUFAFM-120-14-60.0 840 257 60,0 36,6 17,1 7,0
Suitable for Indoor
Heating
7
In-slab underfloor heating cable 5.6 W/ft

Cable spacing 3,5 Inch
PVC Jacket Alu. Foil Heating Wire
Drain WireReturn Wire
Supply lead / cold tail
Cold tails Integrated/seperate
Conductor Solid/ multi-strand tinned
 copper (AWG 18 &16 )
Insulation XLPE
Shielding Aluminium foil with drain wire
Outer jacket              High temperature PVC
 (thick ness-30Mil)
Length of cable   10 - 15 Ft.
Product model Watts
Cable Mat area at 3,5” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(Ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WISHX-240-5.6-029 163 29 8,6 5,2 353,4 0,68
WISHX-240-5.6-058 327 58 17,2 10,5 176,1 1,36
WISHX-240-5.6-077 436 77 22,9 14,0 132,1 1,82
WISHX-240-5.6-096 544 96 28,6 17,5 105,9 2,27
WISHX-240-5.6-116 653 116 34,4 21,0 88,2 2,72
WISHX-240-5.6-126 711 126 37,4 22,8 81,0 2,96
WISHX-240-5.6-137 774 137 40,7 24,8 74,4 3,23
WISHX-240-5.6-149 843 149 44,4 27,1 68,3 3,51
WISHX-240-5.6-163 918 163 48,3 29,5 62,7 3,83
WISHX-240-5.6-290 1633 290 85,9 52,4 35,3 6,80
WISHX-240-5.6-328 1851 328 97,4 59,4 31,1 7,71
WISHX-240-5.6-405 2287 405 120,4 73,4 25,2 9,53
WISHX-240-5.6-502 2831 502 149,0 90,9 20,3 11,80
WISHX-240-5.6-560 3158 560 166,2 101,3 18,2 13,16
WISHX-240-5.6-637 3593 637 189,1 115,3 16,0 14,97
Metallic Fixing Strip friendly
Suitable for Indoor
Heating
8

Conductor Solid/multi-strand tinned copper
 (AWG 18-14 )
Core insulation ETFE
Insulation thickness 0.012”
Drain wire Solid/multi-strand ATC
Shielding Polyester laminated alu. foil with
 drain wire/ATC braid
Outer jacket High temperature PVC
Cold tail length   10 Ft. to 20 Ft.
INDOOR HEATING
Product model
120 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WESC/M120-12-040 500,0 40,0 10,0 6,1 28,8 4,2
WESC/M120-12-060 750,0 60,0 15,0 9,1 19,2 6,3
WESC/M120-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 14,4 8,3
WESC/M120-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 11,5 10,4
WESC/M120-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 9,6 12,5
WESC/M120-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 8,2 14,6
WESC/M120-12-180 2250,0 180,0 45,0 27,4 6,4 18,8
Product model
208 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WESC/M208-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 43,3 4,8
WESC/M208-12-096 1200,0 96,0 24,0 14,6 36,1 5,8
WESC/M208-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 34,6 6,0
WESC/M208-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 28,8 7,2
WESC/M208-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 24,7 8,4
WESC/M208-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 21,6 9,6
WESC/M208-12-180 2250,0 180,0 45,0 27,4 19,2 10,8
WESC/M208-12-192 2400,0 192,0 48,0 29,3 18,0 11,5
WESC/M208-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 17,3 12,0
WESC/M208-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 14,4 14,4
WESC/M208-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 9,6 21,6
Heating/supply
cable
Wire - UL10086
Cable - UL 2464

Heating
Al. Foil
2X ETFE Ins. Heating Wire
ATC Drain Wire
Supply  Cable
2X AWG18, AWG16 & AWG14 ETFE Wire
Heating Cable
PVC JKT.
PVC JKT.
9
Product model
240 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WESC/M240-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 57,6 4,2
WESC/M240-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 46,1 5,2
WESC/M240-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 38,4 6,3
WESC/M240-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 32,9 7,3
WESC/M240-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 28,8 8,3
WESC/M240-12-180 2250,0 180,0 45,0 27,4 25,6 9,4
WESC/M240-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 23,0 10,4
WESC/M240-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 19,2 12,5
WESC/M240-12-280 3500,0 280,0 70,0 42,7 16,5 14,6
WESC/M240-12-320 4000,0 320,0 80,0 48,8 14,4 16,7
WESC/M240-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 12,8 18,8
WESC/M240-12-401 5009,0 400,7 100,2 61,1 11,5 20,9
Product model
277 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WESC/M277-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 76,7 3,6
WESC/M277-12-096 1200,0 96,0 24,0 14,6 63,9 4,3
WESC/M277-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 61,4 4,5
WESC/M277-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 51,2 5,4
WESC/M277-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 43,8 6,3
WESC/M277-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 38,4 7,2
WESC/M277-12-192 2400,0 192,0 48,0 29,3 32,0 8,7
WESC/M277-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 30,7 9,0
WESC/M277-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 25,6 10,8
WESC/M277-12-280 3500,0 280,0 70,0 42,7 21,9 12,6
WESC/M277-12-320 4000,0 320,0 80,0 48,8 19,2 14,4
WESC/M277-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 17,1 16,2
WESC/M277-12-480 6000,0 480,0 120,0 73,2 12,8 21,7
Product model
347 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WESC/M347-12-100 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 120,4 2,9
WESC/M347-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 96,3 3,6
WESC/M347-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 80,3 4,3
WESC/M347-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 68,8 5,0
WESC/M347-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 60,2 5,8
WESC/M347-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 48,2 7,2
WESC/M347-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 40,1 8,6
WESC/M347-12-280 3500,0 280,0 70,0 42,7 34,4 10,1
WESC/M347-12-320 4000,0 320,0 80,0 48,8 30,1 11,5
WESC/M347-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 26,8 13,0
WESC/M347-12-420 5250,0 420,0 105,0 64,0 22,9 15,1
WESC/M347-12-480 6000,0 480,0 120,0 73,2 20,1 17,3
10
In-concrete heating cable 12.5 W/ft. & mat 50 W/Sq. ft. - snow melting
Heating cable
Heating conductor Twin solid/multi-strand conductors

Heating/supply
cable
Wire - UL10086
Cable - UL 2464
File no. E530065
Standard
UL-515, IEEE 515.1
CSA C22.2 no.130
CCN: KOBQ, KOBQ/7
OUTDOOR HEATING
Product model
120 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WSC/M120-12-040 500,0 40,0 10,0 6,1 28,8 4,2
WSC/M120-12-060 750,0 60,0 15,0 9,1 19,2 6,3
WSC/M120-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 14,4 8,3
WSC/M120-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 11,5 10,4
WSC/M120-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 9,6 12,5
WSC/M120-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 8,2 14,6
WSC/M120-12-180 2250,0 180,0 45,0 27,4 6,4 18,8
Product model
208 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WSC/M208-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 43,3 4,8
WSC/M208-12-096 1200,0 96,0 24,0 14,6 36,1 5,8
WSC/M208-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 34,6 6,0
WSC/M208-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 28,8 7,2
WSC/M208-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 24,7 8,4
WSC/M208-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 21,6 9,6
WSC/M208-12-180 2250,0 180,0 45,0 27,4 19,2 10,8
WSC/M208-12-192 2400,0 192,0 48,0 29,3 18,0 11,5
WSC/M208-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 17,3 12,0
WSC/M208-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 14,4 14,4
WSC/M208-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 9,6 21,6
Al. Foil
2X ETFE Ins. Heating Wire
ATC Drain Wire
Supply  Cable
2X AWG18, AWG16 & AWG14 ETFE Wire
Heating Cable
PVC JKT.
PVC JKT.
Suitable for
Outdoor
Heating
11
Product model
240 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WSC/M240-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 57,6 4,2
WSC/M240-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 46,1 5,2
WSC/M240-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 38,4 6,3
WSC/M240-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 32,9 7,3
WSC/M240-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 28,8 8,3
WSC/M240-12-180 2250,0 180,0 45,0 27,4 25,6 9,4
WSC/M240-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 23,0 10,4
WSC/M240-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 19,2 12,5
WSC/M240-12-280 3500,0 280,0 70,0 42,7 16,5 14,6
WSC/M240-12-320 4000,0 320,0 80,0 48,8 14,4 16,7
WSC/M240-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 12,8 18,8
WSC/M240-12-401 5009,0 400,7 100,2 61,1 11,5 20,9
Product model
277 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WSC/M277-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 76,7 3,6
WSC/M277-12-096 1200,0 96,0 24,0 14,6 63,9 4,3
WSC/M277-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 61,4 4,5
WSC/M277-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 51,2 5,4
WSC/M277-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 43,8 6,3
WSC/M277-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 38,4 7,2
WSC/M277-12-192 2400,0 192,0 48,0 29,3 32,0 8,7
WSC/M277-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 30,7 9,0
WSC/M277-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 25,6 10,8
WSC/M277-12-280 3500,0 280,0 70,0 42,7 21,9 12,6
WSC/M277-12-320 4000,0 320,0 80,0 48,8 19,2 14,4
WSC/M277-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 17,1 16,2
WSC/M277-12-480 6000,0 480,0 120,0 73,2 12,8 21,7
Product model
347 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WSC/M347-12-100 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 120,4 2,9
WSC/M347-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 96,3 3,6
WSC/M347-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 80,3 4,3
WSC/M347-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 68,8 5,0
WSC/M347-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 60,2 5,8
WSC/M347-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 48,2 7,2
WSC/M347-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 40,1 8,6
WSC/M347-12-280 3500,0 280,0 70,0 42,7 34,4 10,1
WSC/M347-12-320 4000,0 320,0 80,0 48,8 30,1 11,5
WSC/M347-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 26,8 13,0
WSC/M347-12-420 5250,0 420,0 105,0 64,0 22,9 15,1
WSC/M347-12-480 6000,0 480,0 120,0 73,2 20,1 17,3
12
In-asphalt heating cable 12.5 W/ft. & mat 50W/Sqft.
snow melting
Heating cable

Heating/supply
cable
Wire - UL10086
Cable - UL 2464
File No: E530065
Standard
UL-515,  IEEE 515.1
CSA C22.2 NO:130
CCN: KOBQ,KOBQ/7
OUTDOOR HEATING
Product model
120 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WASC/M120-12-040 500,0 40,0 10,0 6,1 28,8 4,2
WASC/M120-12-060 750,0 60,0 15,0 9,1 19,2 6,3
WASC/M120-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 14,4 8,3
WASC/M120-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 11,5 10,4
WASC/M120-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 9,6 12,5
WASC/M120-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 8,2 14,6
WASC/M120-12-180 2250,0 180,0 45,0 27,4 6,4 18,8
Product model
208 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WASC/M208-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 43,3 4,8
WASC/M208-12-096 1200,0 96,0 24,0 14,6 36,1 5,8
WASC/M208-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 34,6 6,0
WASC/M208-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 28,8 7,2
WASC/M208-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 24,7 8,4
WASC/M208-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 21,6 9,6
WASC/M208-12-180 2250,0 180,0 45,0 27,4 19,2 10,8
WASC/M208-12-192 2400,0 192,0 48,0 29,3 18,0 11,5
WASC/M208-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 17,3 12,0
WASC/M208-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 14,4 14,4
WASC/M208-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 9,6 21,6
Al. Foil
2X ETFE Ins. Heating Wire
ATC Drain Wire
Supply  Cable
2X AWG18, AWG16 & AWG14 ETFE Wire
Heating Cable
PVC JKT.
PVC JKT.
Suitable for
Outdoor
Heating
13
Product model
240 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WASC/M240-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 57,6 4,2
WASC/M240-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 46,1 5,2
WASC/M240-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 38,4 6,3
WASC/M240-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 32,9 7,3
WASC/M240-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 28,8 8,3
WASC/M240-12-180 2250,0 180,0 45,0 27,4 25,6 9,4
WASC/M240-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 23,0 10,4
WASC/M240-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 19,2 12,5
WASC/M240-12-280 3500,0 280,0 70,0 42,7 16,5 14,6
WASC/M240-12-320 4000,0 320,0 80,0 48,8 14,4 16,7
WASC/M240-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 12,8 18,8
WASC/M240-12-401 5009,0 400,7 100,2 61,1 11,5 20,9
Product model
277 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WASC/M277-12-080 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 76,7 3,6
WASC/M277-12-096 1200,0 96,0 24,0 14,6 63,9 4,3
WASC/M277-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 61,4 4,5
WASC/M277-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 51,2 5,4
WASC/M277-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 43,8 6,3
WASC/M277-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 38,4 7,2
WASC/M277-12-192 2400,0 192,0 48,0 29,3 32,0 8,7
WASC/M277-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 30,7 9,0
WASC/M277-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 25,6 10,8
WASC/M277-12-280 3500,0 280,0 70,0 42,7 21,9 12,6
WASC/M277-12-320 4000,0 320,0 80,0 48,8 19,2 14,4
WASC/M277-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 17,1 16,2
WASC/M277-12-480 6000,0 480,0 120,0 73,2 12,8 21,7
Product model
347 V
Watts
Cable Mat area at 3” spacing Resistance Current
Length (ft.) Mat area(ft2) Mat length (ft.) (Ω) Amp.
WASC/M347-12-100 1000,0 80,0 20,0 12,2 120,4 2,9
WASC/M347-12-100 1250,0 100,0 25,0 15,2 96,3 3,6
WASC/M347-12-120 1500,0 120,0 30,0 18,3 80,3 4,3
WASC/M347-12-140 1750,0 140,0 35,0 21,3 68,8 5,0
WASC/M347-12-160 2000,0 160,0 40,0 24,4 60,2 5,8
WASC/M347-12-200 2500,0 200,0 50,0 30,5 48,2 7,2
WASC/M347-12-240 3000,0 240,0 60,0 36,6 40,1 8,6
WASC/M347-12-280 3500,0 280,0 70,0 42,7 34,4 10,1
WASC/M347-12-320 4000,0 320,0 80,0 48,8 30,1 11,5
WASC/M347-12-360 4500,0 360,0 90,0 54,9 26,8 13,0
WASC/M347-12-420 5250,0 420,0 105,0 64,0 22,9 15,1
WASC/M347-12-480 6000,0 480,0 120,0 73,2 20,1 17,3
14
Frost free cable with thermostat 3 W/ft. - water pipes
Heating cable
Heating conductor     Multi-strand & single wire helically
 wrapped on glass fiber yarn
Return conductor     Multi-strand- tin plated copper
Earth conductor       Tin plated copper braiding
Insulation                    PVC
Shielding                      Polyester laminated al. foil
Outer jacket             High temperature PVC
Jacket color     Yellow
Cable size                     0.375 inch X 0.236 inch, flat cable
Product Wattage Cable Cable Resistance Current
Code `@120V Length(Ft.) (Ω) (Ω/Ft.) (Amp.)
WFFC-120-3-10 10 3,3 1440,00 438,92 0,08
WFFC-120-3-20 20 6,6 720,00 109,73 0,17
WFFC-120-3-40 40 13,1 360,00 27,43 0,33
WFFC-120-3-60 60 19,7 240,00 12,19 0,50
WFFC-120-3-80 80 26,2 180,00 6,86 0,67
WFFC-120-3-100 100 32,8 144,00 4,39 0,83
WFFC-120-3-140 140 45,9 102,86 2,24 1,17
WFFC-120-3-180 180 59,1 80,00 1,35 1,50
WFFC-120-3-220 220 72,2 65,45 0,91 1,83
WFFC-120-3-260 260 85,3 55,38 0,65 2,17
WFFC-120-3-300 300 98,4 48,00 0,49 2,50
WFFC-120-3-340 340 111,5 42,35 0,38 2,83
WFFC-120-3-400 400 131,2 36,00 0,27 3,33
WFFC-120-3-480 480 157,5 30,00 0,19 4,00
PVC Jkt.
Al. Foil
PVC Ins. Heating Wire
PVC Ins. return Wire